LACEY TOWNSHIP PLANNING BOARD

2023

Meeting Dates / Submission Cut-Off Dates / Notice & Publication Cut-Off Dates

Regular/Workshop
Meeting Dates

Submission Cutoff Dates

For All Paperwork
12:00 NOON

10 Days Prior

Public Notice & Publication Cutoff Dates

Monday, January 9, 2023

Wednesday, December 14, 2022

Friday, December 30, 2022

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Wednesday, January 11, 2023

Sunday, February 5, 2023

Monday, March 13, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Friday, March 3, 2023

Monday, April 10, 2023

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Thursday, March 31, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023

Monday, June 12, 2023

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Friday, June 2, 2023

Monday, July 10, 2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023

Monday, August 14, 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Friday, August 4, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Monday, November 13, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023

Monday, December 11, 2023

Wednesday, November 8, 2023

Friday, December 1, 2023

Monday, January 8, 2024

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Friday, December 29, 2023

All Planning Board applications are accepted at 124 South Main Street in Forked River
Planning Board Business is conducted between the hours of 8:30 am to 4:30 pm Monday through Friday

Secretary to the Lacey Township Planning Board - Susan Connor - (609) 693-1100 Ext. 2251

Email: lacey.landuse@laceytownship.org |

Planning Board Meetings are held: At the Municipal Building - Courtroom
Time: 6:30 PM 818 Lacey Road, Forked River



